=57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY25

AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
Administrative Affairs
25-0023-A0001 Polak: ARPA; Parking Garage $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0 Eric J Polak City of Tulsa 7/1/2024 6/30/2026
Summary: Administrative Affairs
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0
Center for Indigenous Health
24-0237-A0004 CIIHE $2,000,000 $1,822,234 $177,766 Valarie Jeanine U.S. Department of Health 9/30/2023 9/29/2025
Jernigan and Human Services -
DHHS
y: Center for Indi; Health
Number of Awards:
Total Dollars Awarded: $2,000,000 $1,822,234 $177,766
Center for Rural Health
24-0002-A0003-13 HEALthy Brain and Child Development National Consortium $1,007,827 $796,123 $211,704 Julie Croff National Institutes of 9/30/2021 6/30/2026
Health - NIH
24-0538-A0001 Kaiser/FLEX New Cycle $775,410 $674,270 $101,140 Corie Kaiser Health Resources and 9/1/2024 8/31/2025
Services Administration
24-0143-A0003-5 Native American Primary Care Center of Excellence $684,277 $652,514 $31,763 Kent Smith Health Resources and 7/1/2022 6/30/2027
Services Administration
24-0193-A0004 SPTHB Public Health Summit $20,000 $14,993 $5,007 Denna Wheeler Southern Plains Tribal 1/1/2024 12/31/2024
Health Board
24-0234-A0003-3 HRSA-23-124 MSEP 2.0 $4,000,000 $3,883,898 $116,102 Natasha Bray Health Resources and 9/30/2023 6/30/2027
Services Administration
24-0002-A0003-14 HEALthy Brain and Child Development National Consortium $148,116 $116,078 $32,038 Julie May Croff National Institutes of 9/30/2021 6/30/2026
Health - NIH
24-0154-A0004 Area Health Education Centers (AHEC) Program $732,316 $718,903 $13,413 Jeffrey B Hackler Health Resources and 9/1/2024 8/31/2025
Services Administration
24-0269-A0004 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting and Strategic Support $644,795 $458,929 $185,866 Julie May Croff Oklahoma Department of 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Center for Rural Health
Number of Awards: B
Total Dollars Awarded: $8,012,741 $7,315,708 $697,033
Forensic Sciences
24-0150-A0003-18 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $55,410 $55,410 $0 John Frucci Bureau Of Alcohol Tobacco 8/28/2024 6/30/2027
Firearms And Explosives
(ATF)
Summary: Forensic Sciences
Number of Awards: B
Total Dollars Awarded: $55,410 $55,410 $0
Internal Medicine
24-0076-A0003-6 Ryan White Part B Interagency $374,551 $346,437 $28,114 Damon Baker Oklahoma State 4/1/2018 9/30/2024
Department of Health
24-0532-A0001 Ryan White Title Il HIV Home Health $40,000 $35,875 $4,125 Damon Baker Oklahoma Department of 6/18/2024 3/31/2025
Health
Summary: Internal Medicine
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $414,551 $382,312 $32,239
IMSS
24-0107-A0003-9 Ryan White Part C Outpatient EIS Program $290,325 $290,325 $0 Damon Baker Health Resources and 1/1/2022 12/31/2024
Services Administration
Summary: IMSS
Number of Awards:
Total Dollars Awarded: $290,325 $290,325 $0
Office of ACGME
24-0163-A0004 TSET Start Up Funding for Stillwater Medical Center $572,087 $572,087 $0 Lesley Vanvolkinburg Oklahoma Tobacco 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Settlement Endowment
Trust
Summary: Office of ACGME
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $572,087 $572,087 $0
Office of Research
25-0020-A0001-0 Service Agreement to Manage Integris Health IRB and HRPP $51,777 $38,813 $12,964 Amber Hood Integris Health 7/11/2024 7/10/2025
Summary: Office of Research
Number of Awards: B
Total Dollars Awarded: $51,777 $38,813 $12,964
Project ECHO
24-0218-A0004 TSET OSU Project ECHO $1,499,851 $1,363,501 $136,350 Tara Marie Jackson ~ Oklahoma Tobacco 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Settlement Endowment
Trust
24-0243-A0004 Training & Consultation State Opioid and Stimulus Initiative FY24 - $50,000 $35,386 $14,614 Tara Marie Jackson ~ Oklahoma Department of 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
SOS Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Project ECHO
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $1,549,851 $1,398,887 $150,964
Pysch/Behavioral Science
24-0593-A0001 Youth Services of Tulsa PSA $20,003 $20,003 $0 Samuel Martin Youth Services Of Tulsa 4/1/2024 9/30/2024
24-0220-A0004 FY23 Dr. Gill OSU Fellowship Contract $318,650 $318,650 $0 Reagan Gill Oklahoma Department of 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Ser
24-0593-A0001-1 Martin: Youth Services of Tulsa $20,003 $20,003 $0 Desiree Lyon Youth Services Of Tulsa 4/1/2024 9/30/2024
0OSU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 09/30/2024 FY25 YTD

1



=57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES
OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY25
AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
24-0546-A0001 PMHCA funds $54,107 $43,918 $10,189 Amanda J Sellers UT Austin Dell Medical 9/30/2023 9/29/2024
School
25-0016-A0001 Coffey, Tulsa Center for Behavioral Health, FY25 PSA for Lyon and $514,400 $514,400 $0 Sara Coffey Oklahoma Department of 8/1/2024 6/30/2025
Day Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Ser
24-0589-A0001 Dr. Hale: ODMHSAS: FY25 Professional Services $132,500 $132,500 $0 Jennifer Hale Oklahoma Department of 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Pysch/Behavioral Science
Number of Awards: 6
Total Dollars Awarde $1,059,663 $1,049,474 $10,189

Report Run on 09/30/2024

Grand Total Awards

Dept/Pl
Administrative Affairs 170120
Eric J Polak
Center for Indigenous Health
Valarie Jeanine Jernigan
Center for Rural Health
Corie Kaiser
Denna Wheeler
Jeffrey B Hackler
Julie Croff
Julie May Croff
Kent Smith
Natasha Bray
Forensic Sciences 170118
John Frucci
IMss
Damon Baker
Internal Medicine
Damon Baker
Office of ACGME
Lesley Vanvolkinburg
Office of Research 170134
Amber Hood
Project ECHO
Tara Marie Jackson
Psych/Behavioral Science
Amanda J Sellers
Desiree Lyon
Jennifer Hale
Reagan Gill
Samuel Martin
Sara Coffey
Grand Total

$18,006,405  $16,925,250  $1,081,155

Total $ Total F&A Total #
$ 4,000,000 $ - 1
$ 4,000,000 $ - 1
$ 2,000,000 $ 177,766 1
$ 2,000,000 $ 177,766 1
$ 8,012,741 $ 697,033 8
$ 775410 $ 101,140 1
$ 20,000 $ 5,007 1
$ 732316 $ 13,413 1
$ 1,007,827 $ 211,704 1
$ 792911 $ 217,904 2
$ 684,277 $ 31,763 1
$ 4,000,000 $ 116,102 1
$ 55,410 $ - 1
$ 55410 $ - 1
$ 290,325 $ - 1
$ 290325 $ - 1
$ 414,551 $ 32,239 2
$ 414,551 $ 32,239 2
$ 572,087 $ - 1
$ 572,087 $ - 1
$ 51,777 $ 12,964 1
$ 51,777 $ 12,964 1
$ 1,549,851 $ 150,964 2
$ 1,549,851 $ 150,964 2
$ 1,059,663 $ 10,189 6
$ 54,107 $ 10,189 1
$ 20,003 $ - 1
$ 132,500 $ - 1
$ 318,650 $ - 1
$ 20,003 $ - 1
$ 514,400 $ - 1
$ 18,006,405 S 1,081,155 24

OSU-CHS Awards FY25
2

FY25 YTD



	FY25 YTD

